
236An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2022 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/22   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.

S
ca

le
 M

at
e

Part Number/Price
REF # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY SYNONYM PRICE
1 Consult Screw, machine, pan head, slot, SST, 8-32 x 3/8 long 4 1903-077 Consult
2 Consult Screw, self tap, 8-32 x 1/2 4 1905-055 Consult
3 206252 Bearing, flange, nylon, 5/16 ID x 1/2 OD x 1/2 long 5 2105-009 $5.50
4 206253 Bearing, flanged, bronze 6 2105-057 $5.50
5 Consult Label, threading diagram 1 2150-143 Consult
6 Consult O ring, 5/8 ID x 13/16 OD 6 2185-002 Consult
7 196878 Flipper, film selector 1 6401-020 $77.00
8 Consult Shaft, film selector/film 6 6401-021 Consult
9 Consult Separator, film - Scale Mate 1 6401-025 Consult
10 206004 Rod, separator, film 1 6401-027 $16.00
11 Consult Housing, mounting, scale 1 6401-062 Consult
12 196866 Tube film guide - 20 inch 5 6401-070 $32.00
13 Consult Bracket, tension roller - right 1 6401-087 Consult
14 Consult Bracket, tension roller - left 1 6401-088 Consult
15 Consult Cover, bracket - tension roller, right 1 6401-089 Consult
16 Consult Cover, bracket - tension roller, left 1 6401-090 Consult
17 196877 Tube, film guide - 5/8 x 19 3/8 1 6401-111 $31.00
18 Consult 5-foot 16/3 SJT power cord with cap 1 1851-002 Consult
— 46927 Wing, right, all stainless steel 14 in x 22 in 6430-009 $255.00
— 47672 Wing, left, all stainless steel 14 in x 22 in 6430-010 $255.00
— 53962 Wing with hood, all stainless steel 14 in x 34 in 6430-001 $645.00
— 53963 All purpose center shelf, stainless steel 12 in x 24 in 6430-002 $300.00
— 104994 Foot assembly 2135-003 $57.00

HEAT SEAL SCALE MATE HAND WRAP

Major Assemblies



237An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2022 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/22   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.

Heat Seal Scale Mate Hand Wrap
Major Assemblies

 3 

Revised 2016 

SCALEMATE REPLACEMENT PARTS 

BILL OF MATERIALS FOR MAJOR ASSEMBLIES 
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
1 4 1903-077 SCR, MACH, PAN HD, SLOT, SS, 8-32 X 3/8 LG. 
2 4 1905-055 Screw, Self Tap, Type 23 8-32 x 1/2 
3 5 2105-009 BEARING, FLANGE, NYLON, 5/16 ID. X 1/2 OD. X 1/2 LG. 
4 6 2105-057 BEARING, FLANGED, BRONZE,  
5 1 2150-143 LABEL, THREADING DIAGRAM 
6 6 2185-002 O RING, 5/8 ID X 13/16 OD 
7 1 6401-020 FLIPPER, FILM SELECTOR 
8 6 6401-021 SHAFT, FILM SELECTOR/FILM 
9 1 6401-025 SEPARATOR, FILM - SCALEMATE 
10 1 6401027 ROD, SEPERATOR, FILM 
11 1 6401-062 HOUSING, MOUNTING, SCALE 
12 5 6401-070 TUBE. FILM GUIDE - 20" 
13 1 6401-087 Bracket, Tension Roller - Right 
14 1 6401-088 Bracket, Tension Roller - Left 
15 1 6401-089 Cover, Bracket - Tension Roller, Right 
16 1 6401090 Cover, Bracket - Tension Roller, Left 
17 1 6401-111 TUBE, FILM GUIDE - 5/8 X 19 3/8 
18 1 1851-002 5 Foot16/3 SJT Power Cord with Cap 

1

2

3

67

15

9

13
10

11 17

12
4

8
5

16
14

18




